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Travel Mc

Travel Mart Line folClaI: @S|amtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161 %ﬁ,}aem
aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

POCKET WIFI fone Tugeenn WaWIa:adn

TnSov usslagvga 5 aunsal

e 1GB/Day 2GB/Day. 3GB/Day. 5GB/Day UNLIMlTED/Day
egion , =
2 Price Price Price Price Price)
Japan
Korea ) ) i i 200.-
Taiwan
Smgachre . ) 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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™ Siam
Travel Mart

Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161

aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

* Muansaldondous:NUMSIAUNVUUUSIBUAAALVULAL
uanixliooInUs:nuguatnaquuundunsouagtunds tusim 1Sudu 627 uin

Us:dunsAauAasavnistaunivivdivds:ina
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

AMUAUASDVUA:DILDUIDUIDWS: fiusiE

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
msided5aiiovongiaitnquaznnuwms 2,000,000
MSnuiwenantiadulucous:ina 2,000,000
msnuniwsnadatiovitAaduludsanalng 100,000
waus:losisiwSudimsumsiwnsnuniwenuna 2,000/24u0.
WugUostulsowenunaludous:ina gvaaluiiiu 10,000
nw H . ‘lulllvll —‘l S 1S
oo o adun 2,000,000
Angselumsdvawnsodgnduus:inaAgniiann 2,000,000
AitsswetumsiGumouaiwnwaluidous 50.000
2Ws:ius wad :

msdvdoyasnduus:nalng 50,000
Atgswd a U 2 Iwns ] 50,000
ANMUSUAQBDUCIDYARaMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmisdoendvanidu 24 JoTuv AsDUAqU
msuanianmsiaumv 100,000
AtgsrwmsaasiudoudumsiGumo 100,000

" §ow o 1,000/60.
msawoviiedtu goaliitiu 4,000
mswaraiigoutiisvons:uums 1,000/65u.
Sadwmthedouovarumsiu goaliitiu 4,000
mslf.iumua"nhmnms 1,000/6wW.
wagudumomsiu gogalitiu 4,000

-~ 1,000/6vu.
mswaxamsciaineatu goaalitiiu 4,000
1,000/6vw.

ANuaBwavnsadudGumy goaalitiu 4,000

1sacudons, 3 i
msg ) h

Gumouaz/nSonswddudoudd

1,000/8u/g/ga
gogaldiiiu 8,000

msgumeudviduaadudd
uandadumv

msqmmauamana\smsmumo -

AanwsSuracdaUasiAsaa %

msgn dondony

nswddumestudu

1WUDV

UNUADUWSISUBW

dwmsudoUs:iusiongs:k31v 6 1&du div 85 U
o BrwduBUWS:AUABMUTD 1. UDVRRTDIYS:KIIV 66 - 85 U D:1lu 50%
o yovSwduSU WS AusIBMUAS:YTSIUMSIV AvidusgAuusuiiidon

¢ SwpuBuRWSHURBMUTD 1. YDVHNTNES:KIW 6 1ddu - 10 U 2:lu 50%
vavwubus:fusisivduuazgogaliiiiu 1,500,000 vin

Awdn, 36w, Aoun, Inwdimile, gaumile,
niugean, msrendylands, a1e1susy
dsemauseuunar, arersuigussanrugduan

UszinanliduAses

. @ﬁanasrhm\m& Wolus l
** Suus:usislas USUN SudadaAUs:nusie Sifa (UKsu)

« symsoudndoUs:iu Yo USEN SudamlnAUs:Ause 3ina (UKisu)
ua: AUSMS YoV USUN agunsivamsn ifa Bousosudd

* msinauus:fiu giowssAusigo:davrin i1u USUN JudainAUs:iune Sina (UKsu)
Tasasw ua: 1Wouly Wulda 5 A USGN Suda

Js:fiusie Sia (Umwsu) Mruaridu

Premium

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24s0.
godaluiiiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000

AsauUAqu

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/63u.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
Fogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6uvu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
gogaluiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swudu
SutGumvo

1-4 5u

O 0 N 0o u

uHUADUWSIBUSW Comprehensive Plan ’

Ultimate ‘

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24v0.
Jogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
ASDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
gogalutiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogalutiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vuL.
godaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
Fogaluiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

M
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

= L )
@siamtravelmart

Line Add Friend

wasdadd
02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart

s1a/mu (un)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



